STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

ICE AGE FALLS, PHASE 5

53B2032

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
HINLET	1 1	ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 120.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00
3'X3' SAS	12 7	ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,800.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,650.00	\$ 19,800.00
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
r				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
r				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%		,		
Total Cost				l
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	L l.			l
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	L			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	L			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			ļ	
C + 00/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	. ,			
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			<u> </u>	
10141 COSt			1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	· — 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	- 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				\
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				L
GRAND TOTAL COST	·			\$ 21,120.00

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	12/1/2006		

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

ICE AGE FALLS, PHASE 5

53B2032

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	312	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 10,296.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,029.60
Total Cost			\$ 36.30	\$ 11,325.60
15" RCP	61	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,135.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 213.50
Total Cost		<u> </u>	\$ 38.50	\$ 2,348.50
18" RCP	198	LF	\$ 378.00	\$ 74,844.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 7,484.40
Total Cost	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	\$ 415.80	\$ 82,328.40
21" RCP	494	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 18,772.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			\$ 41.80	\$ 1,877.20
Total Cost	<u> </u>	 	\$ 41.80	\$ 20,649.20
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				-
Total Cost	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
-				
Engineering @ 10%	,			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 116,651.70

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	12/1/2006